     EA        Graphic Module User Manual    ERM19264-1 Series
URL:  www.lcd-china.com
EastRising
 ERM19264-1 Series
 Graphic Module User Manual
EastRising Technology Co., Limited
Attention:

EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 ERM19264-1 Series Table                                                >>Return to CONTENTS
*The number of series table is in accordance with number of the below series image 1.2.
No. Part Number LCD Type Backlight Color Graphic & Font Color Background Color
1 ERM19264SYG-1 STN Positive Yellow Green Color Dark Blue Yellow Green Color
2 ERM19264SBS-1 STN Negative Blue White Color White Color Blue Color
3 ERM19264FS-1 FSTN Positive White Color Black Color White Color
4 ERM19264FR-1 FSTN Positive Red Color Black Color Red Color
5 ERM19264FG-1 FSTN Positive Green Color Black Color Green Color
6 ERM19264FB-1 FSTN Positive Blue Color Black Color Blue Color
7 ERM19264FP-1 FSTN Positive Purple Color Black Color Purple Color
8 ERM19264FAM-1 FSTN Positive Amber Color Black Color Amber Color
9 ERM19264DNYG-1 FFSTN Negative Yellow Green Color Yellow Green Color Black Color
10 ERM19264DNS-1 FFSTN Negative White Color White Color Black Color
11 ERM19264DNR-1 FFSTN Negative Red Color Red Color Black Color
12 ERM19264DNG-1 FFSTN Negative Green Color Green Color Black Color
13 ERM19264DNB-1 FFSTN Negative Blue Color Blue Color Black Color
14 ERM19264DNP-1 FFSTN Negative Purple Color Purple Color Black Color
15 ERM19264DNAM-1 FFSTN Negative Amber Color Amber Color Black Color
     EA        Graphic Module User Manual    ERM19264-1 Series
URL:  www.lcd-china.com            Document Name: ERM19264-1 Series Manual-Rev1.0              Page: 5 of 21
EastRising